THIRD PARTY'S DISCHARGE AGREEMENT

Claim ref. :

To M/s .A1G ASIA PACIFIC lNSURANCE

ln consideration of your paying at my request to M/S CHEW GOON MOTOR of Blk 10

Ang Mo Kio lnd, Park 2A, #O'l-'15,16 &17, Ave 5, Singapore 568047 the sum of Dollars

SIX THOUS AND NINE HUNDRED NINETY NINE AND CENTS EIGHTY ONLY

$ 6 . 999. 80 ) being cost of repair carried out to my/our motor vehicle no:

SKU5362G All actions, claims and damages arising out of and, in

at KPE ENTRANCE

SKU5362G & SLV9O5 7 U

l/we furthermore agree that the foregoing sum is voluntarily accepted as full and final